
  Saint Mary School    

   December 2021 
  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  

 
 

 

 

 

1 
 

 

Writing Club Gr.5 

2:45 – 4:00 

2 
Performing Arts 

Auditions Grades  

6
th

-8
th

 2:45-4:30 

3      12:15 

   Dismissal 

   No lunch  

 No Aftercare 

4 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

5 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6 

Scrip Orders 

Due 

 

Performing Arts 

Practice  

2:45-4:30 

7 

Lab Week A     

 

 

Advanced Band 

Christmas Concert 

6:30 pm in AH 

8 

     No School 

Feast of the Immaculate 

Conception of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

9 
Confession Grades 3-8 

1:00 pm 

 

Performing Arts 

Practice  

2:45-4:30 

10 

 

11 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

12 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

13 

Last Scrip 

Order 

Before 

Christmas 

 

Performing Arts 

Practice  

2:45-4:30 

14 

Lab Week B 

 

 

15 
Ministry of Student 

Leadership 2:45–4:00 

Writing Club Gr. 5 

2:45-4:00 

Christmas Singers 

Gr. K&1 6:00 pm 

Gr. 2&3 7:00 pm 

in AH  

16 

 
 

 

 

Performing Arts 

Practice  

2:45-4:30 

17 

 

18 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

 

19 

Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

20 
 

 

 

Performing Arts 

Practice  

2:45-4:30 

21 
 

 

22 

   
23 

  12:15 Dismissal 

     No Lunch       

   No Aftercare 

Mass 9:00 

Classroom 

Celebrations 

24     

 Christmas 

    Vacation 

   No School                             

25 

 

26 

 

27 

  Christmas 

   Vacation 

  No School 

28 

       

29 

        

30 31  
  

 

 

Welcome Back to School  

Monday, January 3rd 

God’s Blessings in 2022! 


