

## SAINT MARY SCHOOL DECEMBER 2021





						11/1/2/2
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			Writing Club Gr.5 2:45 – 4:00	Performing Arts Auditions Grades 6 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> 2:45-4:30	3 12:15 Dismissal No lunch No Aftercare	Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
5 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	6 Scrip Orders Due	7 Lab Week A	8 No School Feast of the Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary	9 Confession Grades 3-8 1:00 pm	10	11 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
	Performing Arts Practice 2:45-4:30	Advanced Band Christmas Concert 6:30 pm in AH		Performing Arts Practice 2:45-4:30		
12 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	13 Last Scrip Order Before Christmas Performing Arts Practice 2:45-4:30	14 Lab Week B	15 Ministry of Student Leadership 2:45–4:00 Writing Club Gr. 5 2:45-4:00 Christmas Singers Gr. K&1 6:00 pm Gr. 2&3 7:00 pm in AH	16 Performing Arts Practice 2:45-4:30	17	18 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
19 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Performing Arts Practice 2:45-4:30	21	22	23 12:15 Dismissal No Lunch No Aftercare Mass 9:00 Classroom Celebrations	24 Christmas Vacation No School	25
26	27 Christmas Vacation No School	28	29	30	Monday, Ja	eack to School nuary 3rd sings in 2022!